Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:
Description
General
Gold O-Trim Dining Table
I Chiavari Chair
5 Gold
Fﬁ White Cushion
Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 09/22/2020 @ 11:09 AM PST

ORDER #000572

Wife of the Party
318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: September 22, 2020

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
2 $175.00
20 $6.00
1 $150.00
1 $125.00
1 $125.00
1 $14.84

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$120.00

$150.00
$125.00
$125.00

$14.84

$470.00
$414.84
$44.65
($0.00)
$929.49
($0.00)
$929.49
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