

ORDER #000572

Wife of the Party 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: September 22, 2020 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Gold O-Trim Dining Table	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
E	Chiavari Chair Gold White Cushion	20	\$6.00	Т	\$120.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	Install Fee	1	\$125.00		\$125.00
	Strike Fee	1	\$125.00		\$125.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$14.84		\$14.84

PO:

Shipping Address:

Notes

Total Products:	\$470.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$414.84
Taxes :	\$44.65
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$929.49
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$929.49